Geneva Harrison 800-432-3622

٠,

*

5:06

21 21

2816 SEP 16

i.

·	m below) on the top and bot (((H160002311		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	H160002311893A	₩BC+	
e: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAI	D button on your bi	rowser from this
	age. Doing so will generate	another cover shee	t
To:			<u></u> 1
	Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850	.ons))617~6383	2016 ALL
From:			SEP NHA
	Account Name : CAPI Account Number : 1201		
	Phone : (800)) 345-4647)) 432-3622	
	tar numer : (ou	112-3022	
che email	address for this busin	ess entity to be	e used for fut
	t mailings. Enter only	one email addre	ss please.**
il Addres			

\$155.00

SEP LOZUNS D. BRUCCE

Help

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Geneva Harrison 800-432-3622

(03/05) 09/16/2016 02:48:21 PM

H16000231189 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HUNT MH SHARED SERVICES, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person	
Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team	
Firm/Company	
206 E 9th St, Ste 1300	
Addrosa	4
Austin TX 78701	-
City/State and Zip Code	
Susanne.smith@huntcompanies.com	1 2
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	,
at (800345-4647	
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTailahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTailahassee, FL 32301Clifton Building	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\$130.00 Filing Fee \$\$155.00 Filing Fee \$\$\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy	

accept the obligations of my position as register

Krista All, Asst. Secretary on behalf

H16000231189 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLAINCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SLEWATED TO RECEISTER A FOREION LIMITED LIBELITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(if name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C."	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business i 'or "LLC.")	n Florida. The alternate name mu	st include "Li	imited
2. DELAWARE	<u>3</u> , 81-3847 <u>6</u>			
(Juriadiction under the law company is organized)	al which foreign limited liability	(PEI number, if applicable)		_
4				
	(Data first bransacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sottions 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine p	gistration.) enalty liability)		
s. <u>4401 NORTH</u>	MESA			
EL PASO, TX	79902		2016	
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	T.re	. SE	П
6. 4401 NORTH	MESA		q	a and Apalon 2 ¹ Manual
EL PASO, TX	79902		6	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1
	(Mailing Address)		ס	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptab			0
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.			
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A	P	۰.	
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301		
	(City)	(Zip code)		

of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

AZ (

Hunt ELP, Ltd., Sole Member, 4401 North Mesa, El Paso, TX 79902

9. Attached is a cortificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signatury of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follows as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Susanne Smith, Asst. Secretary of Hunt ELP, Ltd., Sole Member

Typed or printed name of signes



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HUNT MH SHARED SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HUNT MH SHARED SERVICES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Julify bit ballion, Shereday of Bally 3

Authentication: 203006760 Date: 09-16-16

6150246 8300

5R# 20165817988 You may verify this certificate online at corp.debware.gov/authver.shtml